19 Mayis 2018 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:20.00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

GANYAN(S) 22,90 4, 1. 6'LI GANYAN(6/6/2/4/3/8) 2.993,62 t, 1. S'Li GANYAN(6/2/4/8/8) 297,66 +, IKILi(7/8) 30,15 +, SIRALI IKiLi(8/7) 71,25 +, PLASE(7) :1,10 4, PLASE(8) 2,95 4, PLASE
[KILi(4/7) 4,00 £, PLASE IKIiLi(4/8) 9,80 t, PLASE IKiLi(7/8) :10,40 +, TABELA BAHIS(8/7/4/16) :846,23 t Cikan 1 Atla: 3,40 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/7/4/16) 6,81 4, 3. CIFTE(8/8) :178,10
v

At ismi
YORAN GULU(8)

EVDEGUL(7)

SU MELEK(4)
LANDING(16)
CEYLINSU(6)
SELVIHATUN(12)
NAZLI DELAL(1)
OZGUZEL(15)
DHARMA(10)
BANKIZ(3)
EMOSCAN(11)
ALARAKIZIM(14)
PIRIL HANIM(5)
BIRIMSIN(9)
CINARIN KIZI(13)

ZENGINCE(2)

Yas
4ykk

4yak
4ydk
4yak
4dyak
4yak
4ydk
4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4dyak
4ykk

aykk

1.)30.500 &
1)4575 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ILBEYi- ARAKARYA

AYABAKAN - ILAYDAHANM
TURBO - SAHINAL

ODINHAN - ISLAY
ANADOLUATESI - YASEVEN
SARUHANAGA - SELVIBOYLU
BILGIN- OYKU

NEVZATBEY - KUSQUGUZEL
UCANBEY - ALTINKR
HURBATUR - NEQVE 39
TURBO - SUPRZE HABER
TURBO- YAGMURGULU
TURBO- PRL PRL

CAGAN- EDALIM

SANSUR- ONARSAH

ZENGINOGLU - PERKIZLAR

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 15/DHOW/Disi

2)12.200 ¢

2)1.830 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
51 F.R.BEBEK AYS. GUL
51 AC.DAGDEVIREN MEH. AYDOGAN
55,5 O.YILDIZ D. ART. TUTASER
50 AC.INAN ALI OKEN
525  GOKH.GOKGE OZA KAYNARCA
50 AKURUNDUK YUK. BULUT
56 O.GOKCE N. ARI. KURTEL
50 D.PALAUR IRF. BERBEROGLU
50 ALP.OLUK UM. AKIN
53 AOPAZAR KAD. KEGELIOGLU
50 N.AVCI DOG. KARACA
50 H.GUN IBR. KARABACAK
55 B.KURDU N. ARI. KURTEL
505 MUH.OK S. BEH. KORKMAZ
50 MER.CELIK SUR. KARACA
56,5 ADEMSEN H. SEM KOGER

3)6.100 &
3)915+¢

Antrenérii

MEH.KAYA
AOKSUZLER
MKARACA
S.S.GORGU
U.TEMUGIN
C.YEDIREN

ORK. OZELCANAT
GHALKATAS
D.YENTUR
U.TEMUGIN
AEALKIS
S.CELIK
KDURSUN
UBULUT
D.YENTUR

S.S.GORGU

Derece

1.18.42
1.1843
1.18.45
1.19.06
1.19.70
1.20.13
1.20.14
1.20.61
1.20.62
1.20.65
1.20.84
1.21.23
1.21.30
12148
1.25.74

Kosmaz

22,90
2,25
2,55
15,30
8,50
24,95
2,05
18,85
11,60
9,45
15,75
42,85
2,05
14,05

49,95

izmir Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)3.050 &
4)458 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

3.2(5)
2342(2)
17.63(3)
1.75(9)
227(8)
042(13)
30.69(1)
2.43(6)
1.64(10)
7.27(4)
2.33(7)
0.58(12)
27(1)
0.82(11)
0.23(14)

2.61(16)

5 Burun
2 Burun
6 4Boy
8
11
9
1
15

13

10
16

12

G Gk.

50 metre

HP
43

43

52

41

46

29

61

41

32

53

32

17

51

42

27

54



